C-1
C
Temperature Sensors for Oil,
Fuel or Other Liquids
Includes Threaded Mounting Port, Non-Hermetic
Circular Connector and Multiple Sensor Styles
PR30 Series
U  Mounts into a Standard

23
4
1
23
4
Wiring Configurations
PR30-PT100
PR30-PT1K
PR30-TH2252
PR30-TH3K
PR30-TH5K
PR30-TH10K
 To Order Visit omega.com/pr30 for Pricing and Details
    Measurement
 Model No. Sensor Type Accuracy Current
 PR-30-PT100A-0250 Pt100 RTD (100 Ω at 0°C) IEC Class A ±0.15°C (at 0°C) 1 milliamp max
 PR-30-PT1KA-0250 Pt1000 RTD (1000 Ω at 0°C) IEC Class A ±0.15°C (at 0°C) 0.5 milliamp max
 PR-30-TH2252-0250 2252 Ω at 25°C thermistor ±0.2°C (0 to 70ºC) 10 to 15 microamps
 PR-30-TH3K-0250 3000 Ω at 25°C thermistor ±0.2°C (0 to 70ºC) 10 to 15 microamps
 PR-30-TH5K-0250 5000 Ω at 25°C thermistor ±0.2°C (0 to 70ºC) 10 to 15 microamps
 PR-30-TH10K-0250 10,000 Ω at 25°C thermistor ±0.2°C (0 to 70ºC) 10 to 15 microamps
 Accessories Description
 PSMP-4S Mating PT06E8-4S-SR connector
 5PSOR FKM O-rings (5 pack)